Contents

Preface
Acknowledgements

1 Introduction

2 A short history of second language acquisition
3 What does the ‘S’ in SLA stand for?

4 What does the ‘L in SLA stand for?

5 What does the ‘A’ in SLA stand for?

6 Some thoughts about the future

References
Index

vii
viil

32
59
92
121

140
157






